INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
AF/ArmaFlex Evo
Discover the new generation in
elastomeric insulation. AF/ArmaFlex
Evo. The safest AF/ArmaFlex ever.
Fire Safety – B/B(L)-s2,d0//
Antimicrobial Protection – Microban//
Engineered Wall Thicknesses – Maximum Safety//

- - AF-CO-09X020/E-15 AF-CO-13X012/E
- - AF-CO-09X015/E AF-CO-13X012/E-15
- - AF-CO-09X012/E-15 AF-CO-13X010/E-15
- - AF-CO-09X010/E-15 AF-CO-13X006/E
- - AF-CO-09X006/E AF-CO-13X028/E
- - AF-CO-09X020/E AF-CO-13X022/E-15
- - AF-CO-09X015/E-15 AF-CO-13X022/E
- - AF-CO-09X010/E AF-CO-13X006/E-15
- - AF-CO-09X028/E AF-CO-13X020/E-15
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤6mm: ±1.0mm
7 - 19mm: ±1,5mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Sheet – standard. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
AF-EVO-10MM 10 500 2 13 m²
AF-EVO-13MM 13 500 2 9 m²
AF-EVO-16MM 16 500 2 8 m²
AF-EVO-19MM 19 500 2 7 m²
AF-EVO-25MM 25 500 2 5 m²
AF-EVO-32MM 32 500 2 4 m²
AF-EVO-50MM 50 500 2 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 7 -19 mm: ±1.5 mm
>19 mm: ±2.0 mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
Remarks One 1m² sheet can be replaced by two pieces of 0.5 m² sheet.
Sheet – self-adhesive. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
AF-EVO-10MM/A 10 500 2 13 m²
AF-EVO-13MM/A 13 500 2 9 m²
AF-EVO-19MM/A 19 500 2 7 m²
AF-EVO-25MM/A 25 500 2 5 m²
AF-EVO-32MM/A 32 500 2 4 m²
AF-EVO-50MM/A 50 500 2 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 7 -19 mm: ±1.5 mm
>19 mm: ±2.0 mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
Remarks One 1m² sheet can be replaced by two pieces of 0.5 m² sheet.
Roll - standard. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
AF-EVO-03MM/E 3 1,000 30 30 m²
AF-EVO-06MM/E 6 1,000 15 15 m²
AF-EVO-10MM/E 10 1,000 10 10 m²
AF-EVO-13MM/E 13 1,000 8 8 m²
AF-EVO-16MM/E 16 1,000 7 7 m²
AF-EVO-19MM/E 19 1,000 5 5 m²
AF-EVO-25MM/E 25 1,000 4 4 m²
AF-EVO-32MM/E 32 1,000 3 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 3mm: ±1.5mm
6mm: ±1.0mm
7 - 19mm: ±1.5mm
>19mm: ±2.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
AF-EVO-03MM/EA 3 1,000 30 30 m²
AF-EVO-06MM/EA 6 1,000 15 15 m²
AF-EVO-10MM/EA 10 1,000 10 10 m²
AF-EVO-13MM/EA 13 1,000 8 8 m²
AF-EVO-16MM/EA 16 1,000 7 7 m²
AF-EVO-19MM/EA 19 1,000 5 5 m²
AF-EVO-25MM/EA 25 1,000 4 4 m²
AF-EVO-32MM/EA 32 1,000 3 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 3mm: ±1.5mm
6mm: ±1.0mm
7 - 19mm: ±1.5mm
>19mm: ±2.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Tape – insulation. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [pieces]
AF-EVO-TAPE-MC 3 50 15 12 roll
AF-EVO-TAPE-MC/6 3 50 15 6 roll
Strips - self-adhesive. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [pieces]
AF-EVO-10MM/E-S100 10 100 10 10 roll
AF-EVO-10MM/E-S50 10 50 10 20 roll
AF-EVO-13MM/E-S100 13 100 8 10 roll
AF-EVO-13MM/E-S50 13 50 8 20 roll
AF-EVO-19MM/E-S100 19 100 6 10 roll
AF-EVO-19MM/E-S50 19 50 6 20 roll
AF-EVO-19MM/E-S75 19 75 6 13 roll
Bend – 90°, application angle W (welded). Black. Prefabricated elbow covering with insulation
AF-EVO-2 AF-EVO-4
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Description Thickness [mm] Content [pieces] Pipe Ø [mm] Item Description Thickness [mm] Content [pieces]
15 AF-EVO-2-015-
C90
3 segments 11.5 1 piece 15 AF-EVO-4-015-
C90
3 segments 17 1 piece
18 AF-EVO-2-018-
C90
3 segments 11.5 1 piece 18 AF-EVO-4-018-
C90
3 segments 17.5 1 piece
22 AF-EVO-2-022-
C90
3 segments 12 1 piece 22 AF-EVO-4-022-
C90
3 segments 18 1 piece
28 AF-EVO-2-028-
C90
3 segments 12.5 1 piece 28 AF-EVO-4-028-
C90
3 segments 19 1 piece
35 AF-EVO-2-035-
C90
3 segments 13 1 piece 35 AF-EVO-4-035-
C90
3 segments 19.5 1 piece
42 AF-EVO-2-042-
C90
3 segments 13.5 1 piece 42 AF-EVO-4-042-
C90
3 segments 20.5 1 piece
48 AF-EVO-2-048-
C90
3 segments 13.5 1 piece 48 AF-EVO-4-048-
C90
3 segments 21 1 piece
Bend – 90°, application angle W (welded). Black. Prefabricated elbow covering with insulation
AF-EVO-2 AF-EVO-4
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Description Thickness [mm] Content [pieces] Pipe Ø [mm] Item Description Thickness [mm] Content [pieces]
54 AF-EVO-2-054-
C90
3 segments 13.5 1 piece 54 AF-EVO-4-054-
C90
3 segments 21 1 piece
60 AF-EVO-2-060-
C90
3 segments 14 1 piece 60 AF-EVO-4-060-
C90
3 segments 21.5 1 piece
64 AF-EVO-2-064-
C90
3 segments 14 1 piece 64 AF-EVO-4-064-
C90
3 segments 21.5 1 piece
76 AF-EVO-2-076-
C90
3 segments 14 1 piece 76 AF-EVO-4-076-
C90
3 segments 22 1 piece
89 AF-EVO-2-089-
C90
3 segments 14.5 1 piece 89 AF-EVO-4-089-
C90
3 segments 22.5 1 piece
114 AF-EVO-2-114-
C90
3 segments 15 1 piece 114 AF-EVO-4-114-
C90
3 segments 23.5 1 piece
- - - - - 168 AF-EVO-4-168-
C90
3 segments 25 1 piece
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-EVO-1, AF-EVO-2: ± 1.0 mm
AF-EVO-3, AF-EVO-4: ± 1.5 mm
AF-EVO-5: ±2.5mm
AF-EVO-6: ±3.0mm
Remarks Other items can be produced upon request
Bend – 90°, application angle W (welded). Black. Prefabricated elbow covering with insulation
AF-EVO-5 AF-EVO-6
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Description Thickness [mm] Content [pieces] Pipe Ø [mm] Item Description Thickness [mm] Content [pieces]
18 AF-EVO-5-018-
C90
3 segments 25 1 piece 18 AF-EVO-6-018-
C90
3 segments 32 1 piece
22 AF-EVO-5-022-
C90
3 segments 25 1 piece 22 AF-EVO-6-022-
C90
3 segments 33.5 1 piece
28 AF-EVO-5-028-
C90
3 segments 25 1 piece 28 AF-EVO-6-028-
C90
3 segments 35 1 piece
35 AF-EVO-5-035-
C90
3 segments 27 1 piece 35 AF-EVO-6-035-
C90
3 segments 35 1 piece
42 AF-EVO-5-042-
C90
3 segments 27 1 piece 42 AF-EVO-6-042-
C90
3 segments 36.5 1 piece
48 AF-EVO-5-048-
C90
3 segments 27.5 1 piece 48 AF-EVO-6-048-
C90
3 segments 37.5 1 piece
54 AF-EVO-5-054-
C90
3 segments 28.5 1 piece 54 AF-EVO-6-054-
C90
3 segments 38 1 piece
60 AF-EVO-5-060-
C90
3 segments 29 3 piece 60 AF-EVO-6-060-
C90
3 segments 39 1 piece
64 AF-EVO-5-064-
C90
3 segments 29 1 piece 64 AF-EVO-6-064-
C90
3 segments 39.5 1 piece
76 AF-EVO-5-076-
C90
3 segments 30 1 piece 76 AF-EVO-6-076-
C90
3 segments 40.5 1 piece
89 AF-EVO-5-089-
C90
3 segments 30.5 1 piece 89 AF-EVO-6-089-
C90
3 segments 41.5 1 piece
114 AF-EVO-5-114-
C90
3 segments 31.5 1 piece 140 AF-EVO-6-140-
C90
3 segments 44 1 piece
- - - - - 168 AF-EVO-6-168-
C90
3 segments 45 1 piece
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-EVO-1, AF-EVO-2: ± 1.0 mm

64 AF-EVO-5-064-
T90
2 segments 29 1 piece 64 AF-EVO-6-064-
T90
2 segments 39.5 1 piece
76 AF-EVO-5-076-
T90
2 segments 30 1 piece 76 AF-EVO-6-076-
T90
2 segments 40.5 1 piece
89 AF-EVO-5-089-
T90
2 segments 30.5 1 piece 89 AF-EVO-6-089-
T90
2 segments 41.5 1 piece
- - - - - 114 AF-EVO-6-114-
T90
2 segments 43 1 piece
- - - - - 140 AF-EVO-6-140-
T90